73 www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 6063 9314 0 Fax: +49 6063 9314 44
H
e
a
vy
 D
u
ty

provided to ITT Enidine for unique part number assignment.
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering Example
x– – ––
Ordering Code Example for Heavy Duty Shock Absorbers
1 - Quantity
2 - Model Selection
HDN (Non-Adjustable)
HD (Non-Adjustable)
HDA (Adjustable)
3 - Model Size
Select Size from Engineering Data Chart
HDN - 1.5, 2.0, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0 Bore Sizes (pages. 8-12)
HDA - 3.0, 4.0 Bore Sizes (pages. 13-14)
HD - 5.0, 6.0 Bore Sizes (pages. 16-17)
4 - Mounting Method
TM (Rear flange front foot mount)
FM (Front and rear foot mount)
TF (Front and rear flanges)
FF (Front flange)
FR (Rear flange)
CM (Metric clevis mount)
5 - Options
C (Sensor cable)
P (Sensor plug) - See Page 18
SC (Safety cable)
BA (Bladder Accumulator)
UC (Urethane Cap)
Application Data
(Required for HDN/HD Models)
See Worksheet page 20
Vertical or horizontal motion
Weight
Impact velocity
Propelling force (if any)
Cycles/Hr
Other (temperature or other environmental
conditions, safety standards, etc.)
4 HDN 2.0 24 TM C APPLICATION
DATA
Notes